MAYFLOWER CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH

Five Manuals and Pedal

94 Ranks
(Updated, 2007)

Tellers Organ Company
Erie, Pennsylvania
Opus 1054, 1968

GREAT, MANUAL II
(Unenclosed)

Violone
Quintaton
Principal
Violoncello
Fliate Harmonique
Bourdon

Grosse Quinte
Octave
Rohrflote
Grosse Tierce
Twelfth
Fifteenth
Seventeenth
Mixture

Acuta

Double Trumpet
Trumpet
Clarion

Flute Tremulant
Main Tremulant

Symphonic Carillon
Harp

Celesta
Zimbelstern
Great Unison Off
Great
Gr./Pos.-Ch. Transfer
Swell

Swell

Swell

Positiv

Positiv

Choir

Choir

Choir

Gallery

Gallery

Gallery

Celestrial
Celestrial
Celestrial

MIDI

61
61
61
12
49
61
61
61
61
61
12
61

244
183
61
12
12

Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes

Rebuilt by Lauck Pipe Orggn Company
Otsego, Michigan
Opus 48, 1998
POSITIV, MANUAL I
(Unenclosed)
8 Nasonflote 61 Pipes
4  Spitzprinzipal 61 Pipes
4  Spillflote 61 Pipes
22/3 Nasard 61 Pipes
2 Prinzipal 61 Pipes
13/5 Tierce 61 Pipes
1 1/3 Larigot 61 Pipes
11/7 Septiéme 61 Pipes
1 Sifflote 61 Pipes
4/5  Petite Tierce Tierce
IV Scharf 244 Pipes
8  Trompete 61 Pipes
8  Rohr Schalmei 61 Pipes
4 Klarine 12 Pipes
Tremulant
16  Positiv
Positiv Union Off
CHOIR, MANUAL I
(Enclosed)
8 Koppelgedeckt 61 Pipes
8  Viola Pomposa 61 Pipes
8  Viola Céleste 61 Pipes
8  Flite Douce 61 Pipes
8  Flite Céleste 49 Pipes
4 Spitzflote 61 Pipes
4 Flite Douce 12 Pipes
4 Flite Céleste 12 Pipes
2 Flachflote 61 Pipes
8 Tuba Pedal
8  Cromorne 61 Pipes
4  Cor Anglais 61 Pipes
Tremulant
16  Choir
Choir Unison Off
4 Choir
Symphonic Carillon
Harp
Celesta
16  Swell 16  Celestial
8  Swell 8  Celestial
4  Swell 4  Celestial
16  Gallery MIDI
8 Gallery
4  Gallery
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SWELL, MANUAL III

(Enclosed)

Rohrgedeckt
Geigen Principal
Rohrfl6te

Viole de Gambe
Voix Céleste
Viola Céleste 11
Flite Céleste 11
Geigen Octave
Traverseflote
Aeoline

Vox Angelica
Flate Céleste 1T
Nasat
Blockflote

Terz

Plein Jeu
Cymbale
Bombarde

Ist Trompette
2nd Trompette
Hautbois

Voix Humaine
Clairon

Flue Tremulant
Reed Tremulant
Swell

Swell Unison Off
Swell

Celestial
Celestial
Celestial

Pedal

MIDI

12
61
61
61
61

61
61
61
61

61
61
61
244
183
61
61
12
61
61
61

Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Choir
Choir
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Choir
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
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GALLERY, MANUAL IV
(Unenclosed)

Principal 61 Pipes
Principal Céleste 49 Pipes
Bourdon 61 Pipes
Prestant 61 Pipes
Spitzprincipal 61 Pipes
Fourniture 244 Pipes
Herald Trumpet 61 Pipes
Petite Trompette Celestial
Gallery

Gallery Unison Off

Gallery

Choir

Choir

Choir

Celestial

Celestial

Celestial

MIDI

CELESTIAL, MANUAL V
(Enclosed)

Harmonic Flute 61 Pipes
Gamba 61 Pipes
Gamba Céleste 61 Pipes
Vox Aetheria I1 122 Pipes
Unda Maris 11 122 Pipes
Herald Trumpet Gallery
Petite Trompette 61 Pipes
Vox Humana 61 Pipes

Tremulant

Celestial

Celestial Unison Off
Celestial

MIDI

Swell expression to

Celestial Expression

Choir Expression to

Celestial Expression



PEDAL

(Unenclosed)
32 Contra Violone 12 Pipes
32 Untersatz 12 Pipes
16 Principal 32 Pipes
16 Violone Great
16 Bourdon 32 Pipes
16 Quintaton Great
16 Rohrgedeckt Swell
102/3  Grosse Quinte Bourdon

8 Octave 32 Pipes

8 Violoncello Great

8 Bourdon 12 Pipes

8 Rohrgedeckt Swell

4 Choral Bass 32 Pipes

4 Nachthorn 32 Pipes

2 Nachthorn 12 Pipes
IV Mixture 128 Pipes
32 Contra Trombone 12 Pipes
16 Trombone 12 Pipes
16 Double Trumpet Great
16 Bombarde Swell

8 Tromba 61 Pipes

8 Trumpet Great

8 Trompette Swell

4 Clarion Tromba

4  Trompette Swell

4 Rohr Schalmei Positiv

2 Cor Anglais Choir

Pedal Unison Off

8 QGreat

4 QGreat

8 Swell

4 Swell

8 Positiv

8 Choir

4 Choir

8 Gallery

4 Gallery

8 Celestial

4 Celestial

MIDI
GALLERY PEDAL
(Unenclosed)
16 Bourdon 12 Pipes
8 Bourdon Gallery

99 Levels of memory
4 Programmable crescendo pedal settings
Programable tutti
30 General pistons
8 Divisional pistons
Standard complement of coupler reversables



